
COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
NUMBER OF COUNSELORS BY POSITION (FTE)

2021-22 YEAR

Counselor Counselor Counselor Counselor Total
County Elementary Middle High Combined Counselors
Barbour 0.90        0.90        2.00        0.20        4.00        
Berkeley 30.10      12.50      23.00      -         65.60      
Boone 3.00        3.00        4.00        -         10.00      
Braxton 2.00        1.00        1.00        -         4.00        
Brooke 2.00        2.00        3.00        -         7.00        
Cabell 18.00      9.00        14.00      -         41.00      
Calhoun 1.00        1.00        1.00        -         3.00        
Clay 1.00        1.00        2.00        -         4.00        
Doddridge 1.00        1.00        1.00        -         3.00        
Fayette 5.80        5.60        5.60        -         17.00      
Gilmer 1.00        -         -         2.00        3.00        
Grant 0.80        1.00        1.00        1.00        3.80        
Greenbrier 8.00        3.00        6.00        -         17.00      
Hampshire 3.00        2.00        2.00        -         7.00        
Hancock 2.00        2.00        3.00        1.00        8.00        
Hardy 1.00        1.00        2.00        1.00        5.00        
Harrison 14.00      6.00        10.00      -         30.00      
Jackson 8.00        3.00        5.00        -         16.00      
Jefferson 8.00        6.00        8.00        -         22.00      
Kanawha 47.00      17.00      33.50      -         97.50      
Lewis 4.00        2.00        2.00        -         8.00        
Lincoln 2.00        1.00        3.00        3.00        9.00        
Logan 4.00        4.00        5.00        -         13.00      
Marion 8.00        8.00        8.00        1.00        25.00      
Marshall 6.60        2.00        5.00        2.40        16.00      
Mason 7.00        -         3.00        3.00        13.00      
McDowell 3.00        3.00        5.00        -         11.00      
Mercer 9.00        8.00        8.00        2.00        27.00      
Mineral 3.10        4.10        5.30        0.50        13.00      
Mingo -         -         5.00        6.00        11.00      
Monongalia 15.50      6.50        13.00      1.00        36.00      
Monroe 2.00        2.00        2.00        -         6.00        
Morgan 2.50        1.40        3.10        -         7.00        
Nicholas 3.00        3.00        3.00        -         9.00        
Ohio 8.50        5.00        5.00        -         18.50      
Pendleton 2.00        -         2.00        -         4.00        
Pleasants 1.00        1.00        2.00        -         4.00        
Pocahontas 1.00        1.00        1.00        1.00        4.00        
Preston 1.50        -         4.00        6.50        12.00      
Putnam 12.00      7.00        12.00      -         31.00      
Raleigh 13.00      8.00        12.00      1.00        34.00      
Randolph 7.00        3.00        4.00        1.00        15.00      
Ritchie 1.00        1.00        2.00        -         4.00        
Roane 1.00        1.00        2.00        2.00        6.00        
Summers 2.00        -         -         3.00        5.00        
Taylor 3.00        2.00        2.00        -         7.00        
Tucker -         -         1.00        2.00        3.00        
Tyler 2.00        1.00        2.00        -         5.00        
Upshur 5.00        3.00        2.00        1.00        11.00      
Wayne 5.50        5.50        7.00        5.00        23.00      
Webster 2.00        -         2.00        -         4.00        
Wetzel 5.00        -         5.00        -         10.00      
Wirt 1.00        1.00        1.00        -         3.00        
Wood 13.00      5.00        12.00      -         30.00      
Wyoming 3.00        3.00        5.00        5.00        16.00      

Total 316.80    170.50    282.50    51.60      821.40    
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COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
STUDENT TO COUNSELOR RATIO

2021-22 YEAR

Student/
Headcount Total Counselor

County Enrollment Counselors Ratio
Barbour 2,135      4.00           533.75      
Berkeley 19,679    65.60         299.98      
Boone 3,175      10.00         317.50      
Braxton 1,722      4.00           430.50      
Brooke 2,575      7.00           367.86      
Cabell 11,645    41.00         284.02      
Calhoun 857         3.00           285.67      
Clay 1,654      4.00           413.50      
Doddridge 1,079      3.00           359.67      
Fayette 5,516      17.00         324.47      
Gilmer 799         3.00           266.33      
Grant 1,607      3.80           422.89      
Greenbrier 4,657      17.00         273.94      
Hampshire 2,810      7.00           401.43      
Hancock 3,655      8.00           456.88      
Hardy 2,137      5.00           427.40      
Harrison 9,964      30.00         332.13      
Jackson 4,090      16.00         255.63      
Jefferson 8,662      22.00         393.73      
Kanawha 24,318    97.50         249.42      
Lewis 2,447      8.00           305.88      
Lincoln 3,076      9.00           341.78      
Logan 5,131      13.00         394.69      
Marion 7,377      25.00         295.08      
Marshall 4,294      16.00         268.38      
Mason 3,867      13.00         297.46      
McDowell 2,551      11.00         231.91      
Mercer 8,544      27.00         316.44      
Mineral 3,966      13.00         305.08      
Mingo 3,780      11.00         343.64      
Monongalia 11,260    36.00         312.78      
Monroe 1,626      6.00           271.00      
Morgan 2,216      7.00           316.57      
Nicholas 3,447      9.00           383.00      
Ohio 5,023      18.50         271.51      
Pendleton 869         4.00           217.25      
Pleasants 1,066      4.00           266.50      
Pocahontas 942         4.00           235.50      
Preston 4,231      12.00         352.58      
Putnam 9,120      31.00         294.19      
Raleigh 10,778    34.00         317.00      
Randolph 3,623      15.00         241.53      
Ritchie 1,247      4.00           311.75      
Roane 1,800      6.00           300.00      
Summers 1,341      5.00           268.20      
Taylor 2,262      7.00           323.14      
Tucker 956         3.00           318.67      
Tyler 1,228      5.00           245.60      
Upshur 3,947      11.00         358.82      
Wayne 6,309      23.00         274.30      
Webster 1,204      4.00           301.00      
Wetzel 2,264      10.00         226.40      
Wirt 923         3.00           307.67      
Wood 11,886    30.00         396.20      
Wyoming 3,562      16.00         222.63      

Total 250,899  821.40       305.45      
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COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
STUDENT TO COUNSELOR RATIO
SORTED IN DESCENDING ORDER

2021-22 YEAR

Student/
Headcount Total Counselor

Ct. County Enrollment Counselors Ratio
1 Barbour 2,135      4.00           533.75    
2 Hancock 3,655      8.00           456.88    
3 Braxton 1,722      4.00           430.50    
4 Hardy 2,137      5.00           427.40    
5 Grant 1,607      3.80           422.89    
6 Clay 1,654      4.00           413.50    
7 Hampshire 2,810      7.00           401.43    
8 Wood 11,886    30.00         396.20    
9 Logan 5,131      13.00         394.69    
10 Jefferson 8,662      22.00         393.73    
11 Nicholas 3,447      9.00           383.00    
12 Brooke 2,575      7.00           367.86    
13 Doddridge 1,079      3.00           359.67    
14 Upshur 3,947      11.00         358.82    
15 Preston 4,231      12.00         352.58    
16 Mingo 3,780      11.00         343.64    
17 Lincoln 3,076      9.00           341.78    
18 Harrison 9,964      30.00         332.13    
19 Fayette 5,516      17.00         324.47    
20 Taylor 2,262      7.00           323.14    
21 Tucker 956         3.00           318.67    
22 Boone 3,175      10.00         317.50    
23 Raleigh 10,778    34.00         317.00    
24 Morgan 2,216      7.00           316.57    
25 Mercer 8,544      27.00         316.44    
26 Monongalia 11,260    36.00         312.78    
27 Ritchie 1,247      4.00           311.75    
28 Wirt 923         3.00           307.67    
29 Lewis 2,447      8.00           305.88    
30 Mineral 3,966      13.00         305.08    
31 Webster 1,204      4.00           301.00    
32 Roane 1,800      6.00           300.00    
33 Berkeley 19,679    65.60         299.98    
34 Mason 3,867      13.00         297.46    
35 Marion 7,377      25.00         295.08    
36 Putnam 9,120      31.00         294.19    
37 Calhoun 857         3.00           285.67    
38 Cabell 11,645    41.00         284.02    
39 Wayne 6,309      23.00         274.30    
40 Greenbrier 4,657      17.00         273.94    
41 Ohio 5,023      18.50         271.51    
42 Monroe 1,626      6.00           271.00    
43 Marshall 4,294      16.00         268.38    
44 Summers 1,341      5.00           268.20    
45 Pleasants 1,066      4.00           266.50    
46 Gilmer 799         3.00           266.33    
47 Jackson 4,090      16.00         255.63    
48 Kanawha 24,318    97.50         249.42    
49 Tyler 1,228      5.00           245.60    
50 Randolph 3,623      15.00         241.53    
51 Pocahontas 942         4.00           235.50    
52 McDowell 2,551      11.00         231.91    
53 Wetzel 2,264      10.00         226.40    
54 Wyoming 3,562      16.00         222.63    
55 Pendleton 869         4.00           217.25    

- Total 250,899  821.40       305.45    
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